Rt1

BUS #1 K -9 dStudadents
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD 6:45 LEAVE BUS YARD 1:55
K-5 All AmericanPark 6:50 K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:40
Rt. On Service Lane K-5 RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL 2:45
K-5 Welch/Highland 6:53 K-5 RIVER Racoons 2:49
K-5 Welch/North 6:54 K-5 BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB 2:50
K-5 205 Highland 6:55 K-5 Walmart 2:52
Rt on Service to Hwy 70 K-5 Diapalo/Hwy70 2:53
K-5 Diapalo/Hwy 70 6:58 Lt. on Service
Lt. Hwy 70 K-5 Highland/ Joe welch 2:55
K-5 422 PARADISE 7:05 K-5 North/Joe Welch 2:56
L on Country Club R on North K-5 205 Highland 2.57
Country Club / Hilltop Rt. on Service to Hwy 70
R Eagle L Rowan 7:07 K-5 Paradise before Meander 2:59
R on Lower Terrace K-5 422 Paradise 3:00
K-5 Lower terrace / Rowan 7:10 K-8 Paradise/Starlight 3:01
Lower terrace / Eagle Left on Country Club
K-5 RAINBOW/LOWER TERRACE 7:11 1st Baptist 3:03
R Courseview Country Club Golf Course 3:.04
L on Country Club Rt on North
R on Cree Meadows K-5 rt on Eagle left on Rowan 3.06
Left on Hull K-5 Rowan/Lower Terrace 3.08
K-5 HULL RD/OLD LINCOLN 717 K-5 Rt on Lower Terrace
Hull/Warrior K-5 Lower Terrace / Eagle 3:09
K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 7:20 K-5 RAINBOW/LOWER TERRACE 3:10
Right on courseview Lt country club
Start Route 1A K-5 Library 3:14
K-5 Left on Hull Rd
- B K-5 HULL RD/OLD LINCOLN 3:16
!_ i Hull/Warrior 3:17
| L Drop at RMS
| - K-5 RMS START 1A
| |

Rt1




Rt3

BUS #3 K - 5 Students
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD 6:55 LEAVE BUS YARD 1:55
Turn Left on Hwy 70 to Museum K-5th K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10
Turn right on Service Rd Turn Left K-5th HIEGHTS/HWY 70 2:38
on Hwy 70 to Hieghts Dr K-5th ZIA GAS 2:39
K-5 HIEGHTS/HWY 70 7.02 K-5th HARRIS/VALLEYVIEW 2:40
K-5 ZIA GAS 7.03 K-5th HARRIS/SECOND 2:41
K-5 HARRIS/VALLEYVIEW 7:03 K-5th HARRIS/DOWNS 2:42
K-5 HARRIS/SECOND 7.04 K-5th HARRIS/RESEVOUIR 2:43
K-5 HARRIS/DOWNS 7:05 K-5th HARRIS/WEST 2:45
K-5 HARRIS/RESEVOUIR 7:06 K-5th 106 Harris 2:46
K-5 HARRIS/WEST 7:07 K-5th HARRIS/S. CENTRAL 2:47
K-5 106 Harris 7:08 K-5th HARRIS/PARNELL 2:48
K-5 HARRIS/S. CENTRAL 7:09 K-5th SPRING/HARRIS 2:49
K-5 HARRIS/PARNELL 7:10 K-5th PARKWAY/ SPRING 2:49
K-5 SPRING/HARRIS 7:11 RT. On Hwy 70
K-5 PARKWAY/ SPRING 7:11 K-5th THE NEST 2:50
K-5 Nest 7:12 RT. AT DALES FURNITURE
K-5 PARKWAY/LA CANADA 713 K-5th PARKWAY/Gymnastics 2:52
K-5 PARKWAY/ESCALANTE 7:14 K-5th PARKWAY/LA CANADA 2:52
Turn left on Hwy 70 K-5th 117 Parkway 2:53
3rd-5th SVP 7:25 K-5th Human Resources 2:55
1st-2nd WME 7:35 K-5th All American Park 2:56
K Transfer NHS to Bus 11 7:37 RHS START ROUTE 3A

Start Route 3A

Rt3




Rt4 (2)

BUS #4 — |K-5Students
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD 6:40 LEAVE BUS YARD 1:50
K-5 114 Leon Farrar 6:43 K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10
K-5 University 6:45 K-5 Dan Snyden 2:30
K-5 Alpine Village 6:46 K-5 Whispering Bluff 2:31
K-5 P1ZZA HUT 6:47 K-5 Fire Station 2:32
K-5 Anaheim Jacks 6:48 K-5 White MTN/ George McCarty 2:33
K-5 Ruidoso Police Station 6:49 K-5 White MTN/ Dan Sweaningin 2:34
K-5 BARNETT CARPETS 6:50 K-5 Leon Farran Dr 112 2:35
K-5 Albertsons 6:52 K-5 University 2:37
K-5 Alpine Village 2:38
K-5 Look Out Manor 6:53 K-5 Old Pizza Hut 2:40
K-5 THUNDERBIRD LODGE 6:54 K-5 Codotel 2:41
Turn Right on Sudderth K-5 Anaheim Jacks 2:42
K-5 CIRCLE 6:55 K-5 Police Station 2:43
K-5 Adobe Plaza 6:56 K-5 Barnett Carpets 2:45
K-5 Allsups Mechem 2:46
K-5 Lincoln Towers 6:57 K-5 Albertsons 2:.47
K-5 |[WHITE MTN/ GEORGE McCARTY| 7:03 K-5 Mitchel Law 2:49
K-5 WHITE MTN./FIRE STATION 7:04 K-5 Look Out Manor
K-5 Whispering Bluff 7:06 K-5 Thunderbird Lodge 2:51
Rt. On Sudderth
K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 7:15 K-5 Sudderth at the circle 2:52
K-5 Adobe Plaza 2:54
Start Route 4A Bumble Bee 2:55
K-5 2:56
K-5 CoarseView/Mechem 2:57
Village Lodge
K-5 Lincoln Towers 2:59

Rt4 (2)




Rt5 (2)

BUS #5 B B K- 5 Studenfs
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD 6:32 LEAVE BUS YARD 1:50
K-5 Sutton/El paso 6:38 K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10
K-5 CAMELOT/HWY 70 6:40
K-5 LANCANSHIRE/HWY 70 6:41 K-5 401 Gavilan 2:29
K-5 Arrowhead Motel (west) 6:42 K-5 Gavilan/Meander 2:30
K-5 MM 258 HWY 70 6:45 K-5 Gavilan Trailer park 2:31
K-5 COW CAMP(turn around) 6:47 K-5 Gavilan Trailer park 2:32
Turn Around K-5 CAMELOT/HWY 70 2:35
K-5 3ND DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 6:49 K-5 LANCANSHIRE/HWY 70 2:37
K-5 5TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 6:50 K-5 Arrowhead Motel (West) 2:38
K-5 6TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 6:51 K-5 2:41
K-5 SAFE HAVEN 6:52 K-5 COW CAMP((turn around) 2:43
K-5 CHEROKEE WEST ENTRANCE 6:54 K-5 Turn Around
K-5 CHEROKEE EAST ENTRANCE 6:55 K-5 3TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 2:45
K-5 Quality Inn 6:56 K-5 5TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 2:46
K-5 OTERO CREDIT UNION 6:57 6TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 2:47
K-5 Sears 6:59 K-5 SAFE HAVEN 2:50
K-5 Bestway 7:00 K-5 CHEROKEE WEST ENTRANCE 2:52
K-5 Sweet Charity turn around K-5 CHEROKEE EAST ENTRANCE 2:53
K-5 Big-O Tires 7:03 K-5 QUALITY INN 2:54
Rt. Gavilan K-5 OTERQO CREDIT UNION 2:55
K-5 Gavilan Trailer 1st entrace 7:04 K-5 AARON'S 2:56
K-5 Gavilan Trailer 3rd entrace 7:05 K-5 Black Lable 2:57
K-5 Gavilan/Meander 7:06 K-5 Sears 2:58
K-5 401 Gavilan/ tommy whites 7:07 K-5 Jorge's Restaurant 2:59
K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 7:15 Sweet Charity turn around
K-5 Cortez Gas 3:01
Start Route 5A K-5 Big-O Tires 3:02
RMS START ROUTE 5A

Rt5 (2)




Rt7

BUS #7 K- 5 Students
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME

GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD 6:33 LEAVE BUS YARD 1:50

K-5 102 Meander 6:38 K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10
K-5 135 Reese 6:41 K-5 102 Meander 2:35
K-5 140 Reese 6:42 K-5 135 Reese 2:36
K-5 330 Walnut 6:43 K-5 140 Reese 2:37
K-5 326 Walnut 6:44 K-5 Boys And Girls Club 2:38
K-5 114 Horton Cir 6:46 K-5 330 Walnut 2:39
K-5 Service Rd/Apache Motel 6:47 K-5 326 Walnut 2:40
K-5 124 Service Rd. 6:47 K-5 Sonic 2:42
K-5 Reese/Gateway Condos 6:48 K-5 Central Office 2:42
K-5 Old Taco Bell 6:49 K-5 Service Rd/Apache Motel 2:43
K-5 Corner Stone 6:50 K-5 124 Service Rd 2:43
K-5 Visions 6:53 K-5 Reese/Gateway Condos 2:44
K-5 Chase/Sudderth 6:53 K-5 Ole Taco 2:46
K-5 Wingfield/Ridgecrest 6:54 K-5 Family Vision 2:47
K-5 Grindstone/Ginger 6:55 K-5 Catholic Church 2:48
K-5 GrindstoneSignal Hill 6:56 k-5 Imagination Station 2:49
K-5 Grindstone/Santa Rosa 6:56 K-5 Old Smoke Shop 2:51
K-5 Rt on Carrizo K-5 Sudderth/Robin 2:52
K-5 Inn Day Care 6:59 K-5 Brunells 2:53
K-5 Harveys on Carrizo 7:02 K-5 Sudderth/Eagle 2:54
K-5 Buffetts Candy 7:05 K-5 4-Seasons 2:54
K-5 Garcia's Restaurant 7:07 K-5 Visons 2:57
K-5 Sudderth/Hickory 7:07 K-5 Chase/Sudderth 2:57
K-5 Family Vision 7:10 K-5 Wingfield/Ridgecrest 2:58
K-5 Catholic Church 712 K-5 Grindstone/Ginger 2:59
K-5 Junction/ Depalo 712 K-5 Grindstone/Signal Hill 3:00
K-5 K-5 Grindstone/Santa Rosa 3:00
k-5 WME/SVP 718 K-5 Harveys on Carrizo 3:02
_ - K-S Adobe Day Care 3:03
e - - . K-5 Inn Day Care 3:05
| - - K-5 Sudderth/Center 3:09
| - K-5 Thunderbird 3:10
| - - K-5 Buttery 3:11
| - - K-35 Buffets Candy 3:12
|| - - | K-5 Dominos 3:13
| | LK Garcias 314
] | BN E Sudderth/Hickory 3:14
f START 7A K-5 Cattle Baron 3:15

Rt7



Rit8

BUS #8 K - 5 Students
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD 6:10 LEAVE BUS YARD 1:50
L hwy 70 R gavilan K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10
R on D003/paso monte R yield sign L little creek K-5 RHS 2:45
L Little Big Horn K-5 RMS 2:47
K-5 Shoshone Trail 6:41 K-5 Halls RV 2:50
K-5 1318 Little Creek 6:44 K-5 Prospect/Gavilan 2:50
K-5 1324 Little Creek 6:44 K-5 571 Gavilan 2:51
K-5 SITTING BULL COURT 6:45 K-5 Janet/Gavilan 2:52
K-5 1st Christian 2:55
K-5 Holden 6:47 K-5 WHITE MTN. MEADOWS 2:57
K-5 Tombstone 6:49
K-5 1300 Wyatt Earp 6:50 K-5 Fawn Ridge 3:00
K-5 Doc Holiday 6:50
K-5 Maverick 6:51 K-5 Via Selva 3:02
K-5 Cowboy 6:52 K-5 Shell 3:05
K-5 109 Airport Rd 3:08
K-5 225 Airport Rd 7:02 K-5 225 Airport Rd 3:09
K-5 109 Airport Rd 7:03 K-5 Double Tree 3:09
K-5 Shell 7:06 R on D003/paso monte
Alto Cafe 7:09 R at Yield sign, L at Little Creek
K-5 Via Selva 7:10 stay on Little Creek
) Goodnight Loving
K-5 Fawn Ridge 7:12 K-5 Cowboy 3:22
K-5 White Mtn Meadows 7:13 K-5 Doc Holiday
K-5 First Christian School 7:14 K-5 Tombstone
K-5 Janett/Gavilan 7:16 K-5 Maverick GT 3:23
K-5 Prospect/Gavilan 7:16 K-5 Wyatt Earp 3:24
K-5 571 Gavilan 717 K-5 Holden 3:25
K-5 Halls RV 718 K-5 Crazy Horse 3:27
K-5 Sitting Bull 3:28
K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 7:20 K-5 1324 Little Creek 3:30
Bus Yard 7:35 K-5 1318 Little Creek 3:31
- S K-5 Shoshone Trail 3:32
Bus yard 3:565

Rit8




Rt10

BUS #10 SPECIAL NEEDS

A -9 Students

Bus 10 AM Bus 10 PM
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
AM

LEAVE BUS YARD 6:39 RMS 2:00

K-5 6:35 2:01
K-5 2:05
K-5 6:40 K-5 2:20
K-5 6.45 K-5 2:22
K-5 6:52 K-5 2:23
K-5 6:53 K-5 2:27

K-5 6:55 K-5

k-5 7:05 K-5 2:32
K-5 K-5 2:25
K-5 K-5 2:30
WME/SVP 7:15 K-5 2:38

K-5 2:42

7:20
Bus Yard
RMS 7:33
Bus Yard

Rt10




Rt12

BUS #12 R-5 StUaents
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD 6:20 LEAVE BUS YARD 1:45
K-5 River Ranch RV 6:25 K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10
K-5 Glenco Loop 6:30
K-5 Rock Church 6:35 K-5 Early Years Daycare 2:40
K-5 26715 Hwy 70 6:37 K-5
K-5 HALE CEMETARY/HWY 70 6:45 K-5 White Mtn Trailer Park 2:42
K-5 Across from Bus Yard 6:48 K-5 1st Baptist Church 2:43
K-5 Circle B RV 6:51 K-5 North Parnell 2:43
K-5 L on Stetson R on Reynolds K-5 N CENTRAL TRLR PARK 2:44
K-5 1st trailer on R 6:53 K-5 121 N Central 2:44
K-5 RAWHIDE 6:54 K-5 N CENTRAL/N PARNELL 2:45
K-5 hitching Post 6:56 K-5 N CENTRAL/RIVER LN 3:00
K-5 RANCHER 6:57 R on River Ln
K-5 cerant 6:58 K-5 RIVER VIEW 2:46
K-5 R on Stetson R on Hwy 70 K-5 148 River Ln 2:47
K-5 Lazy Days RV 7:00 K-5 138 RiverLn 2:48
K-5 L on Hwy 70 K-5 117 River Ln 2:48
K-5 R on N Central R on Parker
K-5 N Central Trir Park R 7:05 K-5 PARKER/PARK 2:49
K-5 119 N Central 7:07 K-5 L on HWY 70
K-5 N Central/N Parnell 7:08 K-5 Circle B RV 2:51
R on Stetson
K-5 R River Ln K-5 1ST TRAILER ON RIGHT 2:53
K-5 RIVER Ln/RIVER VIEW 7:.09 K-5 REYNOLDS/RAWHIDE 2:55
K-5 138 River Ln 7:10 K-5 Reynalds Circle 579 2:59
K-5 Yellow house 7:11 K-5 L on Hitching Post
K-5 JP Hirall 712 K-5 Bottom of Hitching Post/Reynolds | 3:00
K-5 Park Parker 7:13 K-5 Bottom of Rancher/Reynolds 3:00
K-5 White Mtn Trailer Park 7:14 K-5 Grant 3:01
K-5 1st Baptist Church 7:14 K-5 Lazy Days RV 3:02
K-5 North Parnell 7:15 K-5 Turn around Hale Cemetary
K-5 RHS 7:18 K-5 HALE CEMETARY/HWY 70 3:.04
K-5 K-5 schools 7.25 K-5 Across from Bus Yard 3:05
K-5 Vicki's Dog Grooming 3:07
BUS YARD 7:40 K-5 River Ranch RV 3:11
- - K-5 Buckhorn 3:15
- N K-5 Glencoe Loop 3:20
- K-5 Devils Cyn. 3:22
L - - K-5 26715 Hwy 70 3:.24
Bus Yard 3:39

Rt12




BUS 10 MID-DAY MTTF

Stop Student Time

SVP 10:05

Imagination Station 10:17
10:28

Early Years Day Care




Rt14 (3)

BUS 14 -0 Studaents
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD LEAVE BUS YARD 1:45
K-5 White Mtn./Mailboxes 6:34 K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:15
K-5 WhiteMtn/Palmer 6:35
K-5 White Mtnn./Carrizo 6:36 K-5 CARRIZO COMMUNITY CENTER 2:31
K-5 Rt on Penn Scott K-5 Carizzo Child Development Center 2:32
K-5 2nd House on RT. 6:38 K-5 White Mtn./Mailboxes 2:46
K-5 Penn Scott/Santana 6:40 K-5 White Mtn/Palmer 2:47
K-5 Penn Scott/Natzille 6:41 K-5 White Mtn/Carrizo 2:47
K-5 Penn Scott/Warrior 6:43 K-5 Rt on Penn Scott
K-5 Penn Scott/Nana 6:44 K-5 2nd House on RT. 2:49
K-5 1st House on Right 6:44 K-5 Penn Scott/Santana 2:50
K-5 circle K-5 Penn Scott/Natzille 2:51
K-5 Penn Scott/Chino 6:45 K-5 Penn Scott/Warrior 2:53
K-5 Penn Scott/Naiche 6:46 K-5 Penn Scott/Nana 2:54
K-5 Driveway Before Botella 6:48 K-5 1st House on right 2:54
K-5 White Mtn Subdivision 6:53 K-5 circle
K-5 Goat Canyon 6:54 K-5 Penn Scott/Chino 2:55
K-5 504 White Mtn 6:56 K-5 Penn Scott/Naiche 2:56
K-5 Rt on Botella K-5 Driveway befor Botella 2:59
K-5 White Trailer on Botella 6:58 K-5 504 White Min. 3:00
K-5 47 Botella 6:59 K-5 Goat Canyon 3.04
K-5 Botella/Hwy 70 7:00 K-5 White Mtn Subdivision 3:05
K-5 7:20 K-5 Rt on Botella
BUS YARD 7:35 K-5 White Trailer on Botella 3:10
K-5 47 Botella 31
B S Botella/Hwy 70 312
RMS 4:30

Rt14 (3)




Route 1A HS & RMS
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE FROM SVP/WME START FROM END OF RT 1
6th-12th 144 Reese 7:35 9th-12th RMS 3:35
6th-12th 135 Reese 7:36 6th-8th RHS 3:50
Turn Around 6th-12th River Racoons 3:56
6th-12th 328 Walnut 7:38 6th-12th 144 Reese 3:57
6th-12th Sonic 7:39 6th-12th 135 Reese 3:58
6th-12th School Administration 7:40 6th-12th Boy&Girl Club 3:58
6th-12th Right on Service Road 6th-12th 328 Walnut 3:59
6th-12th 197 Service Rd 7:42 6th-12th Sonic 4:01
6th-12th Service/Reese 7:42 6th-12th School Administration 4:02
6th-12th Reese/Sudderth 7:43 6th-12th Right on Service
Right to Sudderth 6th-12th 197 Service 4:02
6th-12th Cornerstone Bakery 7:46 6th-12th Service/Reese 4:03
6th-12th 4 SEASONS MALL 7:48 6th-12th Reese Sudderth 4.03
6th-12th Circle 7:52 Right on Sudderth
6th-12th Visions 7:53 6th-12th Pines Inn 4.05
Right on Chase 6th-12th Cornerstone Bakery 4.07
6th-12th Chase/Ridgecrest 7:54 6th-12th 4 SEASONS MALL 4.08
R on Grindstone Bth-12th Schlotzkys 4:09
6th-12th Grindstone / RIDGECREST 7:55 6th-12th Circle 4:10
6th-12th GINGER/GRINDSTONE 7:56 6th-12th Visions 4:11
6th-12th Grindstone / Santa Rosa 7:56 R on Chase
6th-12th Inn Daycare 8:00 L on Ridgecrest
6th-12th 603 Carrizo/Harveys 8:03 R on Grindstone
6th-12th Arapaho 8:06 6th-12th GrindStone/Ridgecrest 4.13
6th-12th Grindstone/Wingfield 8:07 6th-12th Ginger/GRINDSTONE 413
R on Wingfield 7:57 6th-12th Santa Rosa 4.14
6th-12th Wingfield/Center 8:08 6th-12th 603 carrizo/ Harveys 4:15
Left on Center 6th-12th Inn Daycare 417
R on Sudderth 6th-12th Grindstone/Wingfield 4:21
6th-12th Shamrock 8:11 R on Wingfield 4.22
6th-12th Chef Lupes 8:13 6th-12th RAC 4.23
Bth-12th Sudderth/Hickory 8:13 6th-12th Spring Rd 4:24
9th-12th RHS 8:25 6th-12th Shamrock 4.25
6th-8th RMS 8:30 6th-12th Dr. Browns 4:27
BUS YARD 6th-12th Chef Lupes 4:28
6th-12th Sudderth/Hickory 4:28
BUS YARD 4:40




Rt3A

‘Route 3A RS RHS & RMS
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE FROM SVP RT 3 START FROM END OF RT 3
6th-12th Diapalo/Hwy 70 7:53 6th-8th RMS 3:35
6th-12th Heights/Hwy70 7:54 9th-12th RHS 3:50
Turn L on Central 6th-12th Diapalo/Hwy 70 4:11
6th-12th N Central/ River Ln 7:58 6th-12th HEIGHTS/HWY 70 4:12
6th-12th West View/ River Ln 7:59 6th-12th HARRIS/SHORT 4:14
6th-12th 123 River Ln 7:59 6th-12th HARRIS/VALLEYVIEW 4:14
6th-12th Park/ Parker 8:00 6th-12th HARRIS/SECOND 4:15
Nest 6th-12th HARRIS/RESERVOIR 4.16
L on 70 R at Dales 6th-12th HARRIS/WEST 4:16
6th-12th Parkway and La Canada 8:04 6th-12th HARRIS/CENTRAL 4:17
6th-12th HARRIS/SPRING 8:05 6th-12th HARRIS/PARNELL 4:18
6th-12th HARRIS/S PARNELL 8:05 6th-12th HARRIS/SPRING 4:19
6th-12th HARRIS/CENTRAL 8:05 6th-12th 105 Spring 4:20
6th-12th 106 Harris 8:06 R on 70 L on Parker
6th-12th HARRIS/WEST 8:06 6th-12th RIVER LANE 4:21
6th-12th HARRIS/RESERVOIR 8:06 6th-12th RIVER LANE 422
6th-12th HARRIS/SECOND 8.07 6th-12th RIVER LANE 4.23
6th-12th HARRIS/VALLEYVIEW 8.08 6th-12th 209 Parker 4:24
6th-12th HARRIS/SHORT 8:09 | on 70 R at Dales
9th-12th RHS 8:20 6th-12th 117 Parkway 4:26
6th-8th RMS 8:22 6th-12th Ruidoso Gymnastics 4:26
BUS YARD 9:00 6th-12th Dales Furnitutre 4.27
BUS YARD 4.35

Rt3A




Rt4

| 6th-12th

A Route 4A RHS & RMS
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
Start after Route 4 RMS 3:30
6th-12th | Whispering Bluff/\White Mtn Dr 7.44 RHS 3:45
6th-12th [ White Mtn. Dr./George McCarty 7:45 6th-12th WME/SVP 3:54
6th-12th 114 Leon Farrar 7.46 6th-12th Dan Snyden 3.55
6th-12th University 7:49 6th-12th Whispering Bluff 3:56
6th-12th Alpine Village 7:50 6th-12th White MTN/ George McCarty 3.57
6th-12th PI1ZZA HUT 7:52 6th-12th Leon Farran Dr 112 3:58
6th-12th Anaheim Jacks 7:54 6th-12th University 3:59
6th-12th Ruidoso Police Station 7:55 6th-12th Alpine Village 4:00
6th-12th BARNETT CARPETS 7.57 6th-12th Old Pizza Hut 4.02
6th-12th Mechem/Ceder Creek 7.58 6th-12th Anaheim Jacks 4:03
6th-12th Albertsons 7:59 6th-12th Police Station 4:04
6th-12th Look Out Manor 8.01 6th-12th Mechem/Hansen 4:05
6th-12th Los Pinos 8.02 6th-12th Barnett Carpets 4:06
6th-12th THUNDERBIRD LODGE 8.03 6th-12th Remax Center 4:07
6th-12th Turn Right on Sudderth 6th-12th Mechem/Ceder Creek 4:08
6th-12th CIRCLE 8:05 6th-12th Albertsons 4:09
6th-12th Adobe Plaza 8:07 6th-12th Mechem/Grove 4:10
6th-12th Right on Rainbow 6th-12th Mitchel Law 4:10
6th-12th Rainbow/Upper Terrace 8.09 6th-12th Look Out Manor 4:11
6th-12th Right on Lower Terrace 6th-12th Los Pinos 4:11
6th-12th Lower terrace/Rowan 8:10 6th-12th Thunderbird Lodge 4:12
6th-12th Left on Rowan 6th-12th Rt. On Sudderth
6th-12th Rowan/Eagle 8:12 6th-12th Sudderth at the circle 4:13
6th-12th Right on Eagle Left on North 6th-12th Adobe Plaza 4:15
6th-12th 117 North 8:13 | [6th-12th Right on Rainbow
6th-12th Left on Country Club | 6th-12th Rainbow/Upper Terrace 4:17
6th-12th Country Club/Lookout 8:14 6th-12th Right on Lower Terrace
6th-12th Country c¢Club/Poor dr 8:16 6th-12th Lower terrace/Rowan 4:18
6th-12th Back to Mechem 6th-12th Left on Rowan
6th-12th Lincoin Towers 8:19 | |6th-12th Rowan/Eagle 4:20
6th-12th Right on White Min Dr. ;_6th-12th Right on Eagle Left on North
6th-12th WME/SVP 8:22 i6th-12th 117 North 4:21
| 6th-12th Left on Country Club
Drop off RHS 8:25 :_6th-12th Country Club/Lookout 4.22
Drop off RMS 8:33 | 6th-12th Country cClub/Poor dr 4:25
| | 6th-12th Back to Mechem
Lincoln Towers 4:28

Rt4




Rt5

Route 5A - RHS&RMS
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
RMS 3:35
LEAVE BUS YARD 7:30 RHS 3:50
6th-12th KFC 7:43 6th-12th 600 Hull 3:54
6th-12th White Mtn. Glass 7:44 6th-12th Hull/Old Lincoln 3:55
6th-12th CAMELOT/HWY 70 7:46 6th-12th Library 3:56
6th-12th LANCANSHIRE/HWY 70 7:47 6th-12th Cree/Heath 3.57
6th-12th Arrowhead Motel (west) 7:48 6th-12th Cree/Metz 3:58
6th-12th MM 258 HWY 70 7:49 6th-12th Left on Country Club
6th-12th COW CAMP(turn around) 7:52 6th-12th Paradise/Starlight 4:00
6th-12th Turn Around 6th-12th 600 Paradise 4.01
6th-12th| 3ND DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 7:54 6th-12th 505 Paradise 4:02
6th-12th| 5TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 7:55 6th-12th 422 Paradise 4:03
6th-12th| 6TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 7:56 6th-12th Paradise/Hart 4.05
6th-12th SAFE HAVEN 7:58 6th-12th 212 Paradise 4:06
6th-12th| CHEROKEE WEST ENTRANCE 7:59 6th-12th 101 Meander 4:07
6th-12th| CHEROKEE EAST ENTRANCE 8:00 6th-12th Ole Taco 4:09
6th-12th Quality Inn 8:01 6th-12th Dali Dance/White Mtn Glass 4:10
6th-12th OTERO CREDIT UNION 8:02 6th-12th CAMELOT/HWY 70 4:11
6th-12th Sears 8:04 6th-12th LANCANSHIRE/HWY 70 4:13
6th-12th Bestway 8:05 6th-12th Arrowhead Motel (West) 4:12
6th-12th Sweet Charity turn around 6th-12th COW CAMP(turn around) 4:15
6th-12th Big-O Tires 8:08 6th-12th Turn Around
6th-12th 101 Meander 8:12 6th-12th| 3TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 4:16
6th-12th 212 Paradise 8:13 6th-12th| 5TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 4:17
6th-12th Paradise/Hart 8:15 6th-12th| 6TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 4:18
6th-12th 422 Paradise 8:16 6th-12th SAFE HAVEN 4:20
6th-12th 505 Paradise 8:17 | [6th-12th| CHEROKEE WEST ENTRANCE 4:21
6th-12th 600 Paradise 8:18 | [6th-12th] CHEROKEE EAST ENTRANCE 4:22
6th-12th Paradise/Starlight 8:19 6th-12th QUALITY INN 4:24
6th-12th Cree/Metz 8:21 6th-12th OTERO CREDIT UNION 4.25
6th-12th Cree/Wiley 8:21 6th-12th AARON'S 4:25
6th-12th Hull/Old Lincoin 8:22 6th-12th Black Lable 4:26
6th-12th | ~ 600 Hull | 8:23 6th-12th Sears 4:.27
| RHS 8:25 6th-12th Jorge's Restaurant 4:28
L ~ RMS 8:35 6th-12th Sweet Charity turn around
- - 6th-12th Cortez Gas 4:30
o 6th-12th Big-O Tires 4:31
- - 6th-12th Early Years [sometimes] 4:34
BUS YARD 4:36

Rt5




Rt7A

ROUTE 7A RHS & RMS
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE SVP START 7A 7:30 START 7A 2:55
Turn right on Hwy 70 9th-12th RMS 3:35
6th-12th gate across from pinion pottery 7:40 6th-8th RHS 3:50
6th-12th Lazy Dayz 7:40 6th-12th B & M Auto (Gavilan) 3:52
6th-12th No Name CEMETARY 7:40 6th-12th Gavilan/Meander 3:53
6th-12th River ranch RV 7:42 6th-12th Gavilan Trailer Park 3:54
6th-12th Glencoe Loop 7:48 6th-12th 117 North Spaggetti Flats 4:00
6th-12th Glencoe Church 7:58
6th-12th Hale Cementary 8.00 6th-12th N. CENTRAL TRL. PARK 4:00
Palo Verde/turn left on Stetson right on reynolds 6th-12th N.CENTRAL & N. PARNELL 4:02
6th-12th Reynolds Circle 8:05 6th-12th N. Parnell (after BB goal on L) 4.05
6th-12th Rawhide 8:06 6th-12th Ray's Auto Parking lot 4.06
6th-12th _Sagebrush 8:07 6th-12th [ Wht mtn trl park pull over by fence | 4:10
6th-12th Hitchingpost/Reynolds 8:09 6th-12th Stetson/Reynolds circle turn R
6th-12th across from Grant sign 8:10 6th-12th #101 4:15
6th-12th WHT MTN TRL PARK 8:15 6th-12th Rawhide 4:.16
6th-12th Rays Automotive 8:16 6th-12th Coral 4:17
6th-12th RT ON NORTH PARNELL 6th-12th Pajarita 4:18
6th-12th N. PARNELL & CENTRAL 8:18 6th-12th Sagebrush 4:19
6th-12th N.CENTRAL TRL. PARK 8:20 6th-12th Hitchingpost/Reynolds 4:20
6th-12th Gavilan Trir Park 8:25 6th-12th across from Grant 4:21
6th-12th Gavilan/Meander 6th-12th Lazy Dazy RV 4:23
6th-12th 389 Gavilan 6th-12th HALE CEMETARY 4:26
6th-12th P/B Fruit Stand 4:30
9th-12th RHS 8:30 6th-12th GLENCOE LOOP 4:35
6th-8th RMS 8:35 6th-12th Glencoe Rock Church 4:40
BUS YARD 9:00 BUS YARD 4:55

Rt7A




Rt10A

BUS #10 SPECIAL NEEDS RHS & RMS
Bus 10 AM Bus 10 PM
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
8:15 3:45
8:22 3:51
8:27 3:52
4:12
RMS 8:35

Bus Yard 4:20

Bus Yard

Rt10A




Rt14A

ROUTE 14A RHS & RMS

AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD LEAVE BUS YARD 13:05
6th-12th White Mtn./Mailboxes 7:34 RMS 3:35
6th-12th WhiteMtn/Palmer 7:35 RHS 3:50
6th-12th White Mtnn./Carrizo 7:36 6th-12th LCMC on Sutton 3:56
6th-12th Rt on Penn Scott 6th-12th CARRIZO COMMUNITY CENTER 4:05
6th-12th 2nd House on RT, 7:38 6th-12th Carizzo Child Development Center 4:05
6th-12th Penn Scott/Santana 7:40 6th-12th White Mtn./Mailboxes 4:09
6th-12th Penn Scott/Natzille 7:41 6th-12th White Mtn/Palmer 4:10
6th-12th Penn Scott/\Warrior 7:43 6th-12th White Mtn/Carrizo 4:10

6th-12th Penn Scott/Nana 7:44 6th-12th Rt on Penn Scott
6th-12th 1st House on Right 7.44 6th-12th 2nd House on RT. 4:12
6th-12th circle 6th-12th Penn Scott/Santana 4:13
6th-12th Penn Scott/Chino 7:45 6th-12th Penn Scott/Natzille 4:14
6th-12th Penn Scott/Naiche 7:46 6th-12th Penn Scott/Warrior 4:16
6th-12th Driveway Before Botella 7:48 6th-12th Penn Scott/Nana 4:17
6th-12th White Mtn Subdivision 7:53 6th-12th 1st House on right 417

6th-12th Goat Canyon 7:54 6th-12th circle

6th-12th 504 White Mtn 7:56 6th-12th Penn Scott/Chino 418
6th-12th Rt on Botella 6th-12th Penn Scott/Naiche 419
6th-12th White Trailer on Botella 7:58 6th-12th Driveway befor Botella 4:22
6th-12th 47 Botella 7:59 6th-12th 504 White Mtn. 4:23
6th-12th Botella/Hwy 70 8.00 6th-12th| Goat Canyon e 4:27
6th-12th LCMC on Sutton 8:12 6th-12th| White Mtn Subdivision 4:28

RHS 8:20 | |6th-12th|. Rt on Botella
RMS 8:30 | [6th-12th| White Trailer on Botella 4:33
|6th-12th| - 47 Botella - 4:34
BUS YARD 8:40 | |6th-12th| ~Botella/Hwy 70 4:35
Bus Yard 4:50

Rt14A




RT15A

BUS #15 RHS & RMS
AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD 7:20 LEAVE BUS YARD 3:10
left on 70 to Gavilan right on Mechem rt airport rd 9th-12th RMS 3:35
6th-12th 306 Airport Rd 7:38 6th-8th RHS 3:50
right on D003/Paso Monte rt at yield sign Turn RT on Warrior LT on GAV
left on Little Creek Left on Little Bighorn 6th-12th Halls RV Park 3:53
6th-12th LITTLE BIG HORN/Little Creek 7:45 6th-12th Prospect 4.00
6th-12th 1330 LITTLE CREEK 7.48 6th-12th EDWARD/GAVILAN 4:01
6th-12th SITTING BULL COURT 7:49 6th-12th Janet/Gavilan 4:02
6th-12th BarNYARD/BOOTHILL 7:51 6th-12th Homestead 4.04
6th-12th WYATT EARP 7:52 Trun LT on Willie Horton
6th-12th DOC HOLIDAY 7.52 6th-12th WILLIE HORTON/HULL 4.06
6th-12th Sam Bass 7:53 6th-12th 1st Christian Church 4.07
6th-12th PAT GARRETT 7:53 Turn RT on Hull to Gavilan LT
6th-12th Cowboy Court 7:54 6th-12th WHITE MTN MEADOWS 4.09
6th-12th CHISHOLM TRAIL 7:55 6th-12th Fawn Ridge 4:10
6th-12th ESCONDIDA DR 8:01 6th-12th 852 Gavilan 4:12
6th-12th Elks Run 8:06 6th-12th Gavilan Hills 4:13
6th-12th left on Mechem right on ski run rd 6th-12th 943 Gavilan 4:15
6th-12th SKI RUN RD/Shell 8:08 6th-12th Via Selva 4:16
6th-12th Alto Café 8:10 6th-12th Alto Café 4:16
6th-12th Via Selva 8:10 6th-12th SKI RUN ROAD/Shell 4:18
6th-12th 943 Gavilan 8:12 R on Airport Rd.
6th-12th Gavilan Hills 8:13 6th-12th Elks Run 4:21
6th-12th 852Gavilan Cnyn 8:13 6th-12th 306 Airport Rd 4:24
6th-12th Fawn Ridge 8:14 6th-12th Escondido 4:27
6th-12th WHITE MTN MEADOWS 8:17 6th-12th Little Creek Hills 4:22
6th-12th 1st Christian Church 8:18 6th-12th Chisholm 4:23
Turn rt on Hull to Willie Horton 6th-12th Cowboy Court 4:25
6th-12th WILLIE HORTON/HULL 8:19 6th-12th PAT GARRETT 4.27
Turn LT on willie horton to gavilan 6th-12th Sam Bass 4.27
6th-12th Janet/Gavilan 8:21 6th-12th Doc Holiday 4:28
6th-12th EDWARD ST/GAVILAN 8:22 6th-12th WYATT EARP 428
6th-12th Prospect 8:23 6th-12th BarnYard 4.29
6th-12th Halls RV Park 8:24 6th-12th Sitting Bull 4:42
9th-12th RHS 8:25 6th-12th 1330 Little Creek 4:43
6th-8th RMS 8:30
BUS YARD 9:00 BUS YARD 5:00

RT15A




